BROWNS

EST. 1890

RHODES

CAFE RESTAURANT
YORK

Soup of the day, roll and butter

FISH BAR

Salmon fillet Gently poached, served with
a hollandaise sauce with seasonal
vegetables and potatoes

Wholetail Breaded Scampi
with chips & garden or mushy peas

Black Sheep beer battered Haddock
with chips & garden or mushy peas

£16.95
£15.95

£15.95

Handmade Fishcakes
filled with smoked Haddock, white fish, mashed
potato, coated in golden breadcrumbs,
with chips, mushy or garden peas

MAINS
Yorkshire Favourite - locally sourced

£15.95

sausage, creamed mash, red onion gravy
and seasonal vegetables

£14.50

Chicken Fillet with asparagus, white wine
cream sauce, garlic, olive oil and
seasonal vegetables

£15.95

Smoked Salmon & Asparagus Penne Pasta
tossed in a rich cream and white wine sauce £14.95

Chicken & Asparagus Penne Pasta
tossed in a rich cream and white wine sauce £14.95

Horseshoe Gammon with fried egg or

pineapple, chips and garden peas £14.95

Vegan Penne Pasta with sauteed mushrooms,
confit tomato, courgettes and fresh chilli
in a spicy Marinara sauce

(Add Ham £1.75)
Beef Chilli and Rice
(Add Cheese £1.75)

SALADS

The Classic - Prawns on a bed of rocket and

cucumber with a Marie Rose sauce, tomato and red
onion, sprinkled with Paprika £13.95

£13.25
£14.95

Nicoise - Tuna or poached Salmon flakes,
with boiled egg, green beans, potatoes,
olives, onion, tomato and rocket

£14.95

SANDWICHES

All served with a side salad
Poached salmon & Cucumber
Chicken Mayonnaise

Prawn Marie Rose with Paprika
Tuna Mayonnaise & Red Onion
Ham & Wholegrain Mustard
Cheese & Chutney

All served on a choice of sliced bread,
sourdough or soft roll

SIDES

Halloumi fries with BBQ sauce
Sweet potato fried

Fat or thin chips

Add mature cheddar £1.75

JACKET POTATO & SALAD

Prawn Marie Rose
Tuna Mayonnaise
Jacket with Beans

Add mature cheddar £1.75

IT'S A WRAP

Shredded Warm Crispy Duck, Hoisin sauce,
finely sliced cucumber, spring onion,

rocket, chips or fries

NEW Pulled Pork and BBQ Sauce,

mature cheese, served with french fries

or fat chips and a side salad

£14.95

£14.95

Roast Mediterranean Vegetables -
drizzled with olive oil, rocket and passata
with fries or chips

£12.95
Gluten free bread are available

CHILDREN'’S MEALS
Fish Finger or Sausage £4.95

with chips and beans or peas

Child’s Lunchbox £4.75

Sandwich of choice, Quavers or Pom Bears,
KitKat and a drink carton

Please ask about healthy options

Allergies and Intolerances: If you have any allergies or infolerances, please speak to a member of staff before ordering. We cannot
guarantee that our products do not contain any traces of nuts or all main allergens. Pumpkin seeds may contain traces of gluten, nuts & sesame.
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DESSERTS

Cream Scone
Llemon Drizzle cake
Gateau selection
Strawberry Tart

Ice Cream Selection
Toasted Teacake
Fresh Baked Scone

Crumpets
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HOT DRINKS

Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey or Darjeeling Tea

Fruit Tea selection
Decaff Tea

Café Créme

(Ground Coffee)
Cappuccino or Latte
Espresso or Macchiato
Mocha with Cream

Flat White

Hot Chocolate with cream & Flake

Syrup shot
Soya or Oat milk

COLD DRINKS
Still /Sparkling Water

Presse Elderflower
Appletiser

Pure Apple or Orange Juice
Smoothie Innocent Mango
Milkshake with cream
Fentimans Drinks

Reg/Dief coke

San Pellegrino

Fanta

120
Sprite
Child’s Carton

£5.95
£5.85
£5.85
£6.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
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£3.10
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

Reg £3.40 Lrg £3.65
Reg £3.40 Lrg £3.65
Reg £2.60 Lrg £2.80
Reg £3.45 Lrg £3.75
Reg £3.40 Lrg £3.65
£4.50
£0.55
£0.35

£2.65
£3.00
£3.00
£2.65
£3.50
£4.50
£3.10
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00

£1.75

DRINKS
Gordons - “The Original One” £5.25
Carefully distilled to the original secret recipe with its
distinctive crisp taste and fragrant aroma.
Rhubarb & Ginger Gin

Raspberry Gin

York Gin

Jack Daniels
Tonic or Coca Cola mixers

BEERS & CIDERS
Budweiser

Peroni

Peroni Zero

Magners Original Cider
Fruit Cider Selection

Black Sheep

WINES
WHITE

1. Origen Classic, Sauvignon Blanc

Ripe, vibrant with fresh gooseberry, lime leaf & green apple.
125ml £4.60 175ml £6.45 250ml £9.20 Botile £24.95

. Cielo Pinot Grigio, Italy
Light and refreshing with an enticing bouquet and @
seductive afferfaste.
125ml £4.80 175ml £7.00 250ml £9.60 Bottle £25.95

. Listening Station Chardonnay
A light unoaked Chardonnay with aromas and flavours of
lemon, white peach and apricot.

125ml £5.00 175ml £7.50 250ml £10.00 Botile £26.95

ROSE

4. Cielo Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy
Fruity, elegant and persistent with aromas of summer fruits.

125ml £4.80 175ml £7.00 250ml £9.60 Botile £25.95

RED

5. Origen Classic Malbec
This robust red from Argentina has aromas of ripe black frits,
prune and leather.
125ml £4.60 175ml £6.45 250ml £9.20 Botle £24.95

6. Masia J Tempranillo, Spain
Charming nose of black plum and cherry and wild herbs.
125ml £4.80 175ml £7.00 250ml £9.60 Botile £25.95

7. Listening Station Shiraz
Attractive aromas and flavours of black cherry and black plum
with classic eucalyptus overtones.

125ml £5.00 175ml £7.50 250ml £10.00 Bottle £26.95
SPARKLING

8. Tierre Di Sant Prosecco Brut
A Fresh, creamy medium-dry Prosecco with hints of
apples and pears with lovely balance and clean acidity.
9. Villa Sandi, Baby Prosecco
The perfect single serve sizel
9. Villa Sandi, Sparkling Baby Rosé

The perfect single serve sizel

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£1.50

£4.45
£4.65
£4.65
£5.65
£5.65

£5.65

£27.00

£9.00

£9.00

Allergies and Intolerances: If you have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of staff before ordering. We cannot

guarantee that our products do not contain any traces of nuts or all main allergens. Pumpkin seeds may contain traces of gluten, nuts & sesame.




