BROWNS

RHODES CAFÉ RESTAURANT YORK

Soup of the day, roll and butter	£6.50
FISH BAR Salmon fillet Gently poached, served with a hollandaise sauce with seasonal	
vegetables and potatoes Wholetail Breaded Scampi	£16.95
with chips & garden or mushy peas	£15.95
Black Sheep beer battered Haddock with chips & garden or mushy peas	£15.95
Handmade Fishcakes filled with smoked Haddock, white fish, mashe potato, coated in golden breadcrumbs, with chips, mushy or garden peas	ed £15.95
MAINS	
Yorkshire Favourite – locally sourced sausage, creamed mash, red onion gravy and seasonal vegetables Chicken Fillet with asparagus, white wine	£14.50
cream sauce, garlic, olive oil and seasonal vegetables	£15.95
Smoked Salmon & Asparagus Penne tossed in a rich cream and white wine sauce	Pasta £14.95
Chicken & Asparagus Penne Pasta tossed in a rich cream and white wine sauce	£14.95
Horseshoe Gammon with fried egg or pineapple, chips and garden peas	£14.95
Vegan Penne Pasta with sauteed mushroc confit tomato, courgettes and fresh chilli in a spicy Marinara sauce	oms,
(Add Ham £1.75)	£13.25
Beef Chilli and Rice (Add Cheese £1.75)	£14.95
SALADS	
The Classic - Prawns on a bed of rocket and cucumber with a Marie Rose sauce, tomato c onion, sprinkled with Paprika	
Nicoise Tung or pogehod Salmon flakes	

Niçoise – Iuna or poached Salmon flakes, with boiled egg, green beans, potatoes, olives, onion, tomato and rocket

SANDWICHES

All served with a side salad

All served with a side saida	
Poached salmon & Cucumber	£10.50
Chicken Mayonnaise	£9.50
Prawn Marie Rose with Paprika	£9.50
Tuna Mayonnaise & Red Onion	£9.50
Ham & Wholegrain Mustard	£9.50
Cheese & Chutney	£8.95
All served on a choice of sliced bread,	
sourdough or soft roll	
SIDES	
Halloumi fries with BBQ sauce	£6.75
Sweet potato fried	£6.00
Fat or thin chips	£5.00
Add mature cheddar £1.75	
JACKET POTATO & SALAD	
Prawn Marie Rose	£10.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	£10.95
Jacket with Beans	£9.75
Add mature cheddar £1.75	
IT'S A WRAP	
Shredded Warm Crispy Duck, Hoisin sauce	
finely sliced cucumber, spring onion,	
rocket, chips or fries	£14.95
NEW Pulled Pork and BBQ Sauce,	
mature cheese, served with french fries	
or fat chips and a side salad	£14.95
Roast Mediterranean Vegetables -	
drizzled with olive oil, rocket and passata	
with fries or chips	£12.95
Gluten free bread are available	•
	\sim
CHILDREN'S MEALS	5
(Fish Finger or Sausage £4.95	(
with chips and beans or peas	2
) Child's Lunchbox £4.75)

Sandwich of choice, Quavers or Pom Bears, KitKat and a drink carton

Please ask about healthy options

Allergies and Intolerances: If you have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of staff before ordering. We cannot guarantee that our products do not contain any traces of nuts or all main allergens. Pumpkin seeds may contain traces of gluten, nuts & sesame.

£14.95

	DESSERTS	
	Cream Scone	£5.95
	Lemon Drizzle cake	£5.85
	Gateau selection	£5.85
	Strawberry Tart	£6.50
	Ice Cream Selection	£4.75
	Toasted Teacake	£4.75
	Fresh Baked Scone	£4.75
	Crumpets	£4.75
Ξu		

HOT DRINKS

Breakfast Tea		£3.10
Earl Grey or Darjeeling Tea		£3.20
Fruit Tea selection		£3.20
Decaff Tea		£3.20
Café Crème		
(Ground Coffee)	Reg £3.40	Lrg £3.65
Cappuccino or Latte	Reg £3.40	Lrg £3.65
Espresso or Macchiato	Reg £2.60	Lrg £2.80
Mocha with Cream	Reg £3.45	Lrg £3.75
Flat White	Reg £3.40	Lrg £3.65
Hot Chocolate with cream δ	& Flake	£4.50
Syrup shot		£0.55
Soya or Oat milk		£0.35
COLD DRINKS		
Still/Sparkling Water		£2.65
Presse Elderflower		£3.00
Appletiser		£3.00
Pure Apple or Orange Juice		£2.65
Smoothie Innocent Mango		£3.50
Milkshake with cream		£4.50
Fentimans Drinks		£3.10
Reg/Diet coke		£3.00
San Pellegrino		£3.00
Fanta		£3.00
J20		£3.00
Sprite		£3.00
Child's Carton		£1.75

DRINKS

DRIINKS		
Gordons - "The Original One"	£5.25	
Carefully distilled to the original secret reci	ipe with its	
distinctive crisp taste and fragrant aroma.		
Rhubarb & Ginger Gin	£5.50	
Raspberry Gin	£5.50	
York Gin	£5.50	
Jack Daniels	£5.50	
Tonic or Coca Cola mixers	£1.50	
BEERS & CIDERS		
Budweiser	330ml £4.45	
Peroni	330ml £4.65	
Peroni Zero	330ml £4.65	
	550m 24.	05

568ml £5.65

568ml £5.65

500ml £5.65

Origen Classic, Sauvignon Blanc Ripe, vibrant with fresh gooseberry, lime leaf & green apple. 125ml £4.60 175ml £6.45 250ml £9.20 Bottle £24.95 Cielo Pinot Grigio, Italy Light and refreshing with an enticing bouquet and a

seductive aftertaste. 125ml £4.80 175ml £7.00 250ml £9.60 Bottle £25.95

Listening Station Chardonnay A light unoaked Chardonnay with aromas and flavours of lemon, white peach and apricot. 125ml £5.00 175ml £7.50 250ml £10.00 Bottle £26.95

ROSÉ

4. Cielo Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy

Fruity, elegant and persistent with aromas of summer fruits. 125ml **£4.80** 175ml **£7.00** 250ml **£9.60** Bottle **£25.95**

RED

5. Origen Classic Malbec

Magners Original Cider

Fruit Cider Selection

Black Sheep

WINES WHITE

This robust red from Argentina has aromas of ripe black fruits, prune and leather. 125ml £4.60 175ml £6.45 250ml £9.20 Bottle £24.95 6. Masia J Tempranillo, Spain Charming nose of black plum and cherry and wild herbs. 125ml £4.80 175ml £7.00 250ml £9.60 Bottle £25.95 7. Listening Station Shiraz Attractive aromas and flavours of black cherry and black plum with classic eucalyptus overtones. 125ml £5.00 175ml £7.50 250ml £10.00 Bottle £26.95 SPARKLING 8. Tierre Di Sant Prosecco Brut £27.00 A Fresh, creamy medium-dry Prosecco with hints of apples and pears with lovely balance and clean acidity. 9. Villa Sandi, Baby Prosecco £9.00 The perfect single serve size!

9. Villa Sandi, Sparkling Baby Rosé
The perfect single serve size!£9.00

Allergies and Intolerances: If you have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of staff before ordering. We cannot guarantee that our products do not contain any traces of nuts or all main allergens. Pumpkin seeds may contain traces of gluten, nuts & sesame.